
Tirage Semi-rapide P1 REF Pts Cumul

1 UJLAAAI

2 AIJ+LRTE AULA H6 8 8

3 IL+EVQNF JARTE G3 26 34

4 -TVEAWHT FIE H1 27 61

5 -HIRFOKV WATER 5C 28 89

6 HORV+ELI KIF G9 46 135

7 LO+RUT?L HIVER 12D 40 175

8 OIOGPMC TROUILL(E) E8 64 239

9 MP+ED?LA COGITO 8A 30 269

10 ABSNESM P(É)L(A)MiDE 15D 89 358

11 ENUQNXE SNOBÂMES B6 65 423

12 -OVSQAOD EUX I5 47 470

13 DOQV+IIY OLAS 13D 33 503

14 IIQV+SDS YOD 4I 35 538

15 -IPGSMEN QIS L2 48 586

16 M+EUAZIN PIGNES L10 32 618

17 AIN+ETBN MUEZ A12 55 673

18 ENT+VEST NIQAB 2J 32 705

19 NTV+URER ESTE O1 30 735

20 R+EOCRAL VENTRU A1 32 767

21 TUIHEDN RACOLER N4 69 836

22 DE+EN HUTIN O7 39 875

NÉE I9 17 892

ODS 9
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